TIME ZONE

Suva Fiji 5:30-7:30pm

Tarawa
Pt Moreshby
Sydney
Nagoya
Seoul
Manila
Jakarta
Ho Chi Minh
Bangalore
Rome
Namibia
Senegal
South Africa
Congo-RDC
Burkina Faso
Cameroun
Spain
Germany

Dublin

5:30-7:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
3:30-5:30pm
2:30-4:30pm
2:30-4:30pm
1:30-3:30pm
12:30-2:30pm
12:30-2:30pm
11:00-1:00pm
7:30-9:30am
7:30-9:30am
5:30-7:30am
7:30-9:30am
6:30-8:30am
5:30-7:30am
6:30-8:30am
7.30 — 9.30am
7.30 — 9.30am

6.30 — 8.30am



