TIME ZONE

Suva Fiji	5:30-7:30pm
Tarawa	5:30-7:30pm
Pt Moresby	3:30-5:30pm
Sydney	3:30-5:30pm
Nagoya	2:30-4:30pm
Seoul	2:30-4:30pm
Manila	1:30-3:30pm
Jakarta	12:30-2:30pm
Ho Chi Minh	12:30-2:30pm
Bangalore	11:00-1:00pm
Rome	7:30-9:30am
Namibia	7:30-9:30am
Senegal	5:30-7:30am
South Africa	7:30-9:30am
Congo-RDC	6:30-8:30am
Burkina Faso	5:30-7:30am
Cameroun	6:30-8:30am
Spain	7.30 – 9.30am
Germany	7.30 – 9.30am
Dublin	6.30 – 8.30am